251 1. 2.	Spauldin The com	Title 30, Chapters 21 Filing fee: \$100 typed Complete and submit e of the limited liabilit g Holdings, LLC Remember to include the wo	and 25, Idaho Code I, \$120 not typed the application in <u>duplicate</u> ty company is:	Limited Company." or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC, or LC)		
	(Strast Addre	(Struet Address) Meridian, ID 83642				
0	~	(Malling Address, il different)				
3.	The name of the registered agent Roy Spaulding		-	and street address of the registered agent: 403 W. Cherry Lane Meridian ID 83642		
	(Name)	ulding		st office box or postal mail box.		
4. The name and address Roy Spaulding			at least one governor of the limited liability company: 403 W. Cherry Lane, Meridian, ID 83642			
	Angela Spaulding			403 W. Cherry Lane, Meridian, ID 83642		
	(Nome)					
	(Name)		(Address)	(Address)		
	(Nama)		(Address)			
5.	Mailing address for future correspondence (annual report notices): 403 W. Cherry Lane, Meridian, ID 83642					
Sigr	nature of o	rganizer(s).				
Signature:				Secretary of State use only		
Printed Name: Roy Spaulding				IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 06/28/2017 95:90 CK:1001 CT:341878 BH:1591135		
Signature: <u>Angela Spauldung</u> 16 100.00 = 100.00 ORGAN LLC #						
Printed Name: Angela Spaulding				W18551U		

- --

Rev. 11/2015